
Judge's Signatures

2017 Halloween Jamboree
Meet Results
Oct 28-29, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 10/29/2017 10:37:36 PM

Women / 2 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Michele Cota Joyce526
Davis Diamonds

9.350 9.225 9.6509.150 37.375
2 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Vienna Zhang542
Davis Diamonds

9.050 9.500 9.5009.275 37.325
6 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Alexis Sabatke539
Davis Diamonds

9.200 9.275 9.3509.150 36.975
5 2 2T 4 3 

3 

Lillyann Billy-Oneto514
Champion

9.325 9.100 9.5008.875 36.800
3 4 5 2T 4 

4 

Alexandria Lowery515
Champion

9.300 9.025 9.2008.325 35.850
4 6 12T 5T 5 

5 

Samantha Gonsalves503
All Star

9.400 8.650 8.9258.825 35.800
1 13 7T 12 6 

6 

Lilee Lyons558
Elevate

9.000 8.925 8.8008.900 35.625
7 9T 4 13 7 

7 

Layla Duhameau527
Davis Diamonds

8.875 8.925 9.0008.775 35.575
10 9T 9 10 8 

8 

Dakota Walker519
Champion

8.925 9.000 9.2008.325 35.450
8 7T 12T 5T 9 

9 

Makena Sabherwal524
Davis Diamonds

8.825 8.575 9.0258.850 35.275
11 14 6 9 10 

10 

Noor Moin535
Davis Diamonds

8.900 9.075 9.0508.125 35.150
9 5 14 8 11 

11 

Reese Pickens537
Davis Diamonds

8.450 8.900 8.9508.825 35.125
14 11 7T 11 12 

12 

Halle Ganyo528
Davis Diamonds

8.150 9.000 9.1758.725 35.050
16 7T 10 7 13 

13 

Reese Jonas508
Auburn

8.550 8.725 8.5508.500 34.325
13 12 11 15 14 

14 

Carli Wing564
Auburn

8.800 7.600 8.6257.600 32.625
12 15 16 14 15 

15 

Regan Baumeister507
Auburn

8.200 4.550 8.5007.750 29.000
15 16 15 16 16 

16 
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